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NON-ROTATIONAL EMPLOYEES/EMPLOYES NON PERMUTANTS

NEW APPOINTMENTS
NOUVELLES NOMINATIONS

Aumell, M.

Davis, M.

Horne, B.

Hum, S.

PROMOTIONS

PROMOTIONS

Beattie, A.
Osborne, G.

GRADE ASSIGNED TO

CLASSE AFFECT(E) A

CR-3 (1) MPR-Calgary
CR-2 (1) MPR-Hamilton
CR-2 MPR-Winnipeg
GT-4 MPM

FROM
DE

TO
I-

CR-2 CR-3
CR-2 DA-PRO-4

POLITICAL-ECONOMIC STREAM FILI RE POLITIQUE- CONOMIQUE

Nil/Néant

ROTATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL/PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATIF PERMUTANT

AS S IGNMENTS
AFFECTATIONS

Carlin, C.M. (CR)

Carter, P.L. (ST-SCY)

Gantner, M. (ST-SCY)

Gervais, J.A.D. (CR)

Helmke, C. (CM)

Hopton, R.I. (AS)

Horner, S. (CR)

Hudon, G. (ST-SCY)
Irving, J. (CR)
Lacroix, R. (CR)
Laporte, T.A. (ST-SCY)

SEPARATIONS

CESSATIONS D'EMPLOI

Deibert, Y.

Duckworth, A.

FROM TO
DE A

ABMP APSS
T& L/ C& V LWOP/CSS

LWOP/CSS London/Londres
London/Londres TD/ST New Delhi
PPT APSC
T&L/C&V MFFP
T& L/ C& V MGT

London/Londres TD/ST Ottawa

New York TD Unga/ ABMP
ST A.G.N.U.
Congé/Leave UAM
T&L/ C&V MGI
PGB Osaka
Cairo/Le Caire T & L/ C & V-

GRADE FROM
CLASSE DE

EFFECTIVE DATE

COMPTER DU

1985-12-30
1986-01-02
1985-01-02
1986-01-06

EFFECTIVE DATE

COMPTER DU

1985-12-09
1985-12-27

EFFECTIVE DATE

COMPTER DU

1986-01-15
1985-12-04
1986-01-02
1986-01-15
1986-01-07
1986-01-06
1986-01-06
1986-01-13
1986-01-09

1986-01-13
1986-01-02
1986-01-12
1986-01-05

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

ST-SCY-3 LWOP/CSS (Bonn) 1985-12-16
GS-PRC-5 Bonn 1986-06-20

(1) Term/Temporaire


